
AWB No 3159427899232 kapil.kumar
Delhivery-SS
Thodupuzha_MtSinaiRd_D (Kerala)
KL 685581
 
Weight:0.011kg
Order Date:2025-07-30

PREPAID

Order #BL202507305904
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Ship To:
Joyce Mathews 
KochuparambilChalassery, Ezhumuttom P.O,
Idukki, KL 685581,Ph:8606422387

SHIPPING LABEL
Product                                                                   Qty       Subtotal
Battery Charger for Black&Decker LBX4020 LB2X4020
LB2X3020-OPE EU Plug (SKU NUMBER : 60037739)

1 3,079.00

Total (± Discount/Shipping Charges) 3079.00

Return To:
kapil.kumar, Haryana Gurugram ~ 2nd floor & basement building no 225

Udyog vihar phase 4 gurugram haryana,Gurgaon,HR,122001, Phone :
7291864335
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